
 
ITEMCODE CODE DESCRIPTION CAR MODEL YEAR OEM 

21830-22030/22020/22720 ENGINE BUSHING HYUNDAI ACCENT 21830-22030/22020/22720 

21830-22100/22720/22020 ENGINE BUSHING HYUNDAI ACCENT 21830-22100/22720/22020 

21830-22721/22720/22020 ENGINE BUSHING HYUNDAI ACCENT 21830-22721/22720/22020 

21830/2D050/21832-2D000 ENGINE BUSHING HYUNDAI 21830/2D050/21832-2D000 
 

21810-22000/21834-22030 21810-22040/21834-22030 21813-4A051 21830-22000 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

ITEMCODE CODE DESCRIPTION CAR MODEL YEAR OEM 

21810-22000/21834-22030 ENGINE BUSHING HYUNDAI ACCENT 21810-22000/21834-22030 

21810-22040/21834-22030 ENGINE BUSHING HYUNDAI ACCENT 21810-22040/21834-22030 

21813-4A051 ENGINE BUSHING HYUNDAI H1 21813-4A051 

21830-22000 ENGINE BUSHING HYUNDAI ACCENT 21830-22000 

21860-24010 

21640-21010 

21840-24010 

21834-22030 

INSULATOR ENGINE 

ENGINE BUSHING 

INSULATOR ENGINE 

ENGINE BUSHING 

HYUNDAI 

HYUNDAI EXCEL 

HYUNDAI 

HYUNDAI ACCENT 

21860-24010 

21640-21010 

21840-24010 

21834-22030 

  21872-21000/21835-21000  1841-02000/21840-02000/2184  21835-21000  54555-28001   

21872-21000/21835-21000 

21841-02000/21840-02000/21841 

21835-21000 

54555-28001 

ENGINE BUSHING 

ENGINE BUSHING 

ENGINE BUSHING 

LOWER ARM BUSHING 

HYUNDAI EXCEL 

HYUNDAI 

HYUNDAI EXCEL 

HYUNDAI 

21872-21000/21835-21000 

21841-02000/21840-02000/21841 

21835-21000 

54555-28001 

  54555-28002  54610-24001   

54555-28002 

54610-24001 

LOWER ARM BUSHING HYUNDAI 54555-28002 

54610-24001 SHOCK ABSORBER MOUNTINEXCEL 

HYUNDAI ACCENT 
21830-22030/22020/22720 21830-22100/22720/22020 21830-22721/22720/22020 21830/2D050/21832-2D000 

ITEMCODE CODE DESCRIPTION CAR MODEL YEAR OEM 

ITEMCODE CODE DESCRIPTION CAR MODEL YEAR OEM 

ITEMCODE CODE DESCRIPTION CAR MODEL YEAR OEM 

HYUNDAI EXEL 
21860-24010 21640-21010 21840-24010 21834-22030 

 



ITEMCODE CODE DESCRIPTION CAR MODEL YEAR OEM 

21830-33510/MB-436022 ENGINE BUSHING HYUNDAI ACCENT 21830-33510/MB-436022 

21834-24800/MB-436022 ENGINE BUSHING HYUNDAI ACCENT 21834-24800/MB-436022 

21640-33410/MB-438699 ENGINE BUSHING HYUNDAI ACCENT 21640-33410/MB-438699 

21840-22000/MB-438699 ENGINE BUSHING HYUNDAI ACCENT 21840-22000/MB-438699 
 

21840-22300/MB-438699 21840-22600/MB-438699 21910-28000/MB-438699 21911-28000/MB-438699 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

ITEMCODE CODE DESCRIPTION CAR MODEL YEAR OEM 

21840-22300/MB-438699 ENGINE BUSHING HYUNDAI ACCENT 21840-22300/MB-438699 

21840-22600/MB-438699 ENGINE BUSHING HYUNDAI ACCENT 21840-22600/MB-438699 

21910-28000/MB-438699 ENGINE BUSHING HYUNDAI ACCENT 21910-28000/MB-438699 

21911-28000/MB-438699 ENGINE BUSHING HYUNDAI ACCENT 21911-28000/MB-438699 

21830-22720 

21830-22020 

21832-2D000 

21850-24010/MB-309183 

ENGINE BUSHING 

ENGINE BUSHING 

ENGINE BUSHING 

ENGINE BUSHING 

HYUNDAI ACCENT 

HYUNDAI ACCENT 

HYUNDAI 

HYUNDAI ACCENT 

21830-22720 

21830-22020 

21832-2D000 

21850-24010/MB-309183 

  21391-28001/MB-309266  21810-23610/MB-436022  21810-23630/MB-436022  21810-24110/MB-436022   

21391-28001/MB-309266 

21810-23610/MB-436022 

21810-23630/MB-436022 

21810-24110/MB-436022 

ENGINE BUSHING 

ENGINE BUSHING 

ENGINE BUSHING 

ENGINE BUSHING 

HYUNDAI ACCENT 

HYUNDAI ACCENT 

HYUNDAI ACCENT 

HYUNDAI ACCENT 

21391-28001/MB-309266 

21810-23610/MB-436022 

21810-23630/MB-436022 

21810-24110/MB-436022 

  21810-28000/MB-436022  21810-34200/MB-436022  21830-22420/MB-436022  21830-33470/MB-436022   

21810-28000/MB-436022 

21810-34200/MB-436022 

21830-22420/MB-436022 

21830-33470/MB-436022 

ENGINE BUSHING 

ENGINE BUSHING 

ENGINE BUSHING 

ENGINE BUSHING 

HYUNDAI ACCENT 

HYUNDAI ACCENT 

HYUNDAI ACCENT 

HYUNDAI ACCENT 

21810-28000/MB-436022 

21810-34200/MB-436022 

21830-22420/MB-436022 

21830-33470/MB-436022 

  21830-33510/MB-436022  21834-24800/MB-436022  21640-33410/MB-438699  21840-22000/MB-438699   

ITEMCODE CODE DESCRIPTION CAR MODEL YEAR OEM 

ITEMCODE CODE DESCRIPTION CAR MODEL YEAR OEM 

ITEMCODE CODE DESCRIPTION CAR MODEL YEAR OEM 

HYUNDAI ACCENT 
21830-22720 21830-22020 21832-2D000 21850-24010/MB-309183 

 



 
ITEMCODE CODE DESCRIPTION CAR MODEL YEAR OEM 

21803-28700/MB-436900 ENGINE BUSHING HYUNDAI ELANTRA 21803-28700/MB-436900 

21812-28250/MB-436900 ENGINE BUSHING HYUNDAI ELANTRA 21812-28250/MB-436900 

21830-23200/MB-436900 ENGINE BUSHING HYUNDAI ELANTRA 21830-23200/MB-436900 

21830-28260/MB-436900 ENGINE BUSHING HYUNDAI ELANTRA 21830-28260/MB-436900 
 

21830-28700/MB-436900 21830-28860/MB-436900 21830-34200/MB-436900 21830-34321/MB-436900 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

ITEMCODE CODE DESCRIPTION CAR MODEL YEAR OEM 

21830-28700/MB-436900 ENGINE BUSHING HYUNDAI ELANTRA 21830-28700/MB-436900 

21830-28860/MB-436900 ENGINE BUSHING HYUNDAI ELANTRA 21830-28860/MB-436900 

21830-34200/MB-436900 ENGINE BUSHING HYUNDAI ELANTRA 21830-34200/MB-436900 

21830-34321/MB-436900 ENGINE BUSHING HYUNDAI ELANTRA 21830-34321/MB-436900 

21840-22700/MB-581297 

21850-22300/MB-591322 

21930-34300/MB-591322 

21850-22702/MB-309183 

ENGINE BUSHING 

ENGINE BUSHING 

ENGINE BUSHING 

ENGINE BUSHING 

HYUNDAI ACCENT 

HYUNDAI ACCENT 

HYUNDAI ACCENT 

HYUNDAI ACCENT 

21840-22700/MB-581297 

21850-22300/MB-591322 

21930-34300/MB-591322 

21850-22702/MB-309183 

  54551-02000  54556-22102/22000  54555-22102  54551-25000   

54551-02000 

54556-22102/22000 

54555-22102 

54551-25000 

LOWER ARM BUSHING 

LOWER ARM BUSHING (RH) 

LOWER ARM BUSHING (LH) 

LOWER ARM BUSHING 

HYUNDAI 

HYUNDAI ACCENT 

HYUNDAI ACCENT 

HYUNDAI 

54551-02000 

54556-22102/22000 

54555-22102 

54551-25000 

54551-02000 

54813-22200 

LOWER ARM BUSHING 

Stabilizer Shaft Rubber (FR) 

HYUNDAI 

HYUNDAI 

54551-02000 

54813-22200 

HYUNDAI ELANTRA 
21803-28700/MB-436900 21812-28250/MB-436900 21830-23200/MB-436900 21830-28260/MB-436900 

ITEMCODE CODE DESCRIPTION CAR MODEL YEAR OEM 

54551-02000 54813-22200 

ITEMCODE CODE DESCRIPTION CAR MODEL YEAR OEM 

ITEMCODE CODE DESCRIPTION CAR MODEL YEAR OEM 

HYUNDAI ACCENT 
21840-22700/MB-581297 21850-22300/MB-591322 21930-34300/MB-591322 21850-22702/MB-309183 

 



ITEMCODE CODE DESCRIPTION CAR MODEL YEAR OEM 

21930-28300 ENGINE BUSHING HYUNDAI ELANTRA 21930-28300 

21631-33410/21631-33710 ENGINE BUSHING HYUNDAI ELANTRA 21631-33410/21631-33710 

21850-23600/MB-309269 ENGINE BUSHING HYUNDAI ELANTRA 21850-23600/MB-309269 

21810-28250/MB-436537 ENGINE BUSHING (LH) (GALANT GTI) 21810-28250/MB-436537 
 

21810-34321/MB-436537 21810-35000/MB-436537 21820-28270/MB-436537 54583-29000 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

ITEMCODE CODE DESCRIPTION CAR MODEL YEAR OEM 

21810-34321/MB-436537 ENGINE BUSHING (LH) (GALANT GTI) 21810-34321/MB-436537 

21810-35000/MB-436537 ENGINE BUSHING (LH) (GALANT GTI) 21810-35000/MB-436537 

21820-28270/MB-436537 ENGINE BUSHING (LH) (GALANT GTI) 21820-28270/MB-436537 

54583-29000 LOWER ARM BUSHING HYUNDAI ELANTRA96 54583-29000 

21930-28860/MB-844289 

21930-29310/MB-844289 

21872-36000 

21911-39090 

ENGINE BUSHING 

ENGINE BUSHING 

ENGINE BUSHING 

ENGINE BUSHING 

HYUNDAI ELANTRA 

HYUNDAI ELANTRA 

HYUNDAI 

SONATA 

21930-28860/MB-844289 

21930-29310/MB-844289 

21872-36000 

21911-39090 

  21910-28500/21910-28500  21910-29001/21910-28500  21960-28860/21910-28500  21850-24710/MB-309269   

21910-28500/21910-28500 

21910-29001/21910-28500 

21960-28860/21910-28500 

21850-24710/MB-309269 

ENGINE BUSHING 

ENGINE BUSHING 

ENGINE BUSHING 

ENGINE BUSHING 

HYUNDAI ELANTRA 

HYUNDAI ELANTRA 

ELANTRA 

HYUNDAI ELANTRA 

21910-28500/21910-28500 

21910-29001/21910-28500 

21960-28860/21910-28500 

21850-24710/MB-309269 

  21930-29000/MB-309269  21930-34200/MB-309269  21931-28500  21810-28500   

21930-29000/MB-309269 

21930-34200/MB-309269 

21931-28500 

21810-28500 

ENGINE BUSHING 

ENGINE BUSHING 

ENGINE BUSHING 

ENGINE BUSHING 

HYUNDAI ELANTRA 

HYUNDAI ELANTRA 

HYUNDAI ELANTRA 

HYUNDAI ELANTRA 

21930-29000/MB-309269 

21930-34200/MB-309269 

21931-28500 

21810-28500 

  21930-28300  21631-33410/21631-33710  21850-23600/MB-309269  21810-28250/MB-436537   

ITEMCODE CODE DESCRIPTION CAR MODEL YEAR OEM 

ITEMCODE CODE DESCRIPTION CAR MODEL YEAR OEM 

ITEMCODE CODE DESCRIPTION CAR MODEL YEAR OEM 

HYUNDAI ELANTRA 
21930-28860/MB-844289 21930-29310/MB-844289 21872-36000 21911-39090 

 



 

 
ITEMCODE CODE DESCRIPTION CAR MODEL YEAR OEM 

21911-34550 ENGINE BUSHING HYUNDAI 21911-34550 

21911-38570 ENGINE BUSHING HYUNDAI 21911-38570 

21640-33066/21641-36000 ENGINE BUSHING HYUNDAI 21640-33066/21641-36000 

21640-33170/21641-36000 ENGINE BUSHING HYUNDAI 21640-33170/21641-36000 
 

21680-33070/21872-33070 21872-30070/21872-33070 21960-33470/21872-33070 21830-37422/21872-36000 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

ITEMCODE CODE DESCRIPTION CAR MODEL YEAR OEM 

21680-33070/21872-33070 ENGINE BUSHING HYUNDAI 21680-33070/21872-33070 

21872-30070/21872-33070 ENGINE BUSHING HYUNDAI 21872-30070/21872-33070 

21960-33470/21872-33070 ENGINE BUSHING HYUNDAI 21960-33470/21872-33070 

21830-37422/21872-36000 ENGINE BUSHING HYUNDAI 21830-37422/21872-36000 

54584-29000 

54584-29000B 

54551-28000/28310 

54551-29010/29000 

LOWER ARM BUSHING 

LOWER ARM BUSHING 

LOWER ARM BUSHING 

LOWER ARM BUSHING 

HYUNDAI ELANTRA96 

HYUNDAI ELANTRA96 

HYUNDAI ELANTRA96 

HYUNDAI 

54584-29000 

54584-29000B 

54551-28000/28310 

54551-29010/29000 

  54610-28000  55513-29100  54813-28001  54813-29100   

54610-28000 

55513-29100 

54813-28001 

54813-29100 

SHOCK ABSORBER MOUNTINHYUNDAI ELANTRA 

STABILIZER SHAFT RUBBER HYUNDAI 

54610-28000 

55513-29100 

54813-28001 

54813-29100 

STABILIZER RUBBER HYUNDAI ELANTRA '92, 94 

STABILIZER SHAFT RUBBER HYUNDAI ELANTRA 96 

21631-63000 

21641-33410 

21851-02050 

21872-33070 

ENGINE BUSHING 

ENGINE BUSHING 

ENGINE BUSHING 

ENGINE BUSHING 

HYUNDAI 

HYUNDAI 

HYUNDAI 

HYUNDAI 

21631-63000 

21641-33410 

21851-02050 

21872-33070 

21911-34550 21911-38570 21640-33066/21641-36000 21640-33170/21641-36000 

ITEMCODE CODE DESCRIPTION CAR MODEL YEAR OEM 

HYUNDAI SONATA 
21631-63000 21641-33410 21851-02050 21872-33070 

ITEMCODE CODE DESCRIPTION CAR MODEL YEAR OEM 

ITEMCODE CODE DESCRIPTION CAR MODEL YEAR OEM 

HYUNDAI ELANTRA 
54584-29000 54584-29000B 54551-28000/28310 54551-29010/29000 

 



ITEMCODE CODE DESCRIPTION CAR MODEL YEAR OEM 

55577-34000 STABILIZER RUBBER HYUNDAI SONATA ' 94, 97 55577-34000 
 
 

 
HYUNDAI H1 MINIBUS 

21811-4A000 21811-4B021 21813-43010 21813-4A001 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

ITEMCODE CODE DESCRIPTION CAR MODEL YEAR OEM 

21811-4A000 ENGINE MOUNTING HYUNDAI H 1 21811-4A000 

21811-4B021 ENGINE MOUNTING HYUNDAI H 1 21811-4B021 

21813-43010 ENGINE BUSHING HYUNDAI H 1 21813-43010 

21813-4A001 ENGINE BUSHING HYUNDAI H 1 21813-4A001 

21910-38650/21911-38470 

21960-38100/1911-38570 

21910-38600/21911-39090 

54555-36010/MB-518095 

ENGINE BUSHING 

ENGINE BUSHING 

ENGINE BUSHING 

LOWER ARM BUSHING (LH) 

HYUNDAI 

HYUNDAI 

HYUNDAI 

HYUNDAI SONATA ' 94, 97 

21910-38650/21911-38470 

21960-38100/1911-38570 

21910-38600/21911-39090 

54555-36010/MB-518095 

  54556-36010/MB-518095  54581-35000B  54581-35000S  54551-37000   

54556-36010/MB-518095 

54581-35000B 

54581-35000S 

54551-37000 

LOWER ARM BUSHING (RH)  HYUNDAI SONATA ' 94, 97 

LOWER ARM BUSHING (BIG) SONATA95,99 

LOWER ARM BUSHING (SMA SONATA95,99 

54556-36010/MB-518095 

54581-35000B 

54581-35000S 

54551-37000 LOWER ARM BUSHING HYUNDAI SONATA 95,97 

  5516-37000  55543-35000  54610-34010  54813-34000   

55116-37000 

55543-35000 

54610-34010 

54813-34000 

LOWER ARM BUSHING 

LOWER ARM BUSHING 

SONATA 95,97 

HYUNDAI SONATA94,97 

55116-37000 

55543-35000 

54610-34010 

54813-34000 

SHOCK ABSORBER MOUNTINHYUNDAI 

STABILIZER RUBBER HYUNDAI SONATA ' 94, 97 

  55577-34000   

ITEMCODE CODE DESCRIPTION CAR MODEL YEAR OEM 

ITEMCODE CODE DESCRIPTION CAR MODEL YEAR OEM 

ITEMCODE CODE DESCRIPTION CAR MODEL YEAR OEM 

HYUNDAI SONATA 
21910-38650/21911-38470 21960-38100/1911-38570 21910-38600/21911-39090 54555-36010/MB-518095 

 



 
 
 

ITEMCODE CODE DESCRIPTION CAR MODEL YEAR OEM 

21812-28200 ENGINE BUSHING HYUNDAI 21812-28200 

54584-38600 ENGINE BUSHING HYUNDAI 54584-38600 

21631-33710 ENGINE BUSHING HYUNDAI 21631-33710 

 

HYUNDAI ARM BUSHING 
54584-38000K 35654-20060 54443-38000 55541-28310 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

ITEMCODE CODE DESCRIPTION CAR MODEL YEAR OEM 

54584-38000K LOWER ARM BUSHING HYUNDAI 54584-38000K 

35654-20060 LOWER ARM BUSHING HYUNDAI 35654-20060 

54443-38000 LOWER ARM BUSHING HYUNDAI 54443-38000 

55541-28310 LOWER ARM BUSHING HYUNDAI ELANTRA92,94 55541-28310 

54813-4A000 

54630-4A000 

55256-44000 

55257-44000 

STABILIZER SHAFT RUBBER HYUNDAI 54813-4A000 

54630-4A000 

55256-44000 

55257-44000 

STRUT BAR RUBBER 

SPRING SHACKLE RUBBER 

SPRING SHACKLE RUBBER 

HYUNDAI H1 

HYUNDAI H1 

HYUNDAI H1 

21641-36000 

21811-43002/21813-43010 

54522-43500 

ENGINE BUSHING 

ENGINE BUSHING 

LOWER ARM BUSHING 

HYUNDAI SONATA 

HYUNDAI H100 

HYUNDAI 

21641-36000 

21811-43002/21813-43010 

54522-43500 

21840-02000 

21850-02050 

21640-21010 

21860-24010 

ENGINE BUSHING 

ENGINE BUSHING 

ENGINE BUSHING 

ENGINE BUSHING 

HYUNDAI 

HYUNDAI 

HYUNDAI 

HYUNDAI 

21840-02000 

21850-02050 

21640-21010 

21860-24010 

  21812-28200  54584-38600  21631-33710   

ITEMCODE CODE DESCRIPTION CAR MODEL YEAR OEM 

HYUNDAI ENGINE BUSHING 
21840-02000 21850-02050 21640-21010 21860-24010 

ITEMCODE CODE DESCRIPTION CAR MODEL YEAR OEM 

HYUNDAI H100 
21641-36000 21811-43002/21813-43010 54522-43500 

ITEMCODE CODE DESCRIPTION CAR MODEL YEAR OEM 

HYUNDAI H1 MINIBUS 
54813-4A000 54630-4A000 55256-44000 55257-44000 

 



ITEMCODE CODE DESCRIPTION CAR MODEL YEAR OEM 

54610-22000 LOWER ARM BUSHING HYUNDAI 54610-22000 

54610-29000 LOWER ARM BUSHING HYUNDAI 54610-29000 

55310-29000 LOWER ARM BUSHING HYUNDAI 55310-29000 

55320-29000 LOWER ARM BUSHING HYUNDAI 55320-29000 
 

HYUNDAI 
54610-25000 MB-176442 54813-34000 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

ITEMCODE CODE DESCRIPTION CAR MODEL YEAR OEM 

54610-25000 HYUNDAI 54610-25000 

MB-176442 STABILIZER RUBBER HYUNDAI 

54813-34000 STABILIZER RUBBER HYUNDAI SONATA ' 94, 97 

55543-37000 

MB-54583/84 

SUM-001 

54551-36000 

LOWER ARM BUSHING 

LOWER ARM BUSHING 

LOWER ARM BUSHING 

LOWER ARM BUSHING 

HYUNDAI SONATA94, 

HYUNDAI 

HYUNDAI 

HYUNDAI 

55543-37000 

MB-54583/84 

SUM-001 

54551-36000 

  54555-25000  54443-38000  224-007  54555-28000   

54555-25000 

54443-38000 

224-007 

54555-28000 

LOWER ARM BUSHING 

LOWER ARM BUSHING 

LOWER ARM BUSHING 

LOWER ARM BUSHING 

HYUNDAI 

HYUNDAI 

HYUNDAI 

HYUNDAI 

54555-25000 

54443-38000 

224-007 

54555-28000 

  54551-24001  54580-35000 BR  54581-35000 BR  54584-28600   

54551-24001 

54580-35000 BR 

54581-35000 BR 

54584-28600 

LOWER ARM BUSHING 

LOWER ARM BUSHING 

LOWER ARM BUSHING 

LOWER ARM BUSHING 

HYUNDAI EXCEL,SCOUPE 

HYUNDAI SONATA95,97 

HYUNDAI SONATA95,99 

HYUNDAI 

54551-24001 

54580-35000 BR 

54581-35000 BR 

54584-28600 

  54610-22000  54610-29000  55310-29000  55320-29000   

ITEMCODE CODE DESCRIPTION CAR MODEL YEAR OEM 

ITEMCODE CODE DESCRIPTION CAR MODEL YEAR OEM 

ITEMCODE CODE DESCRIPTION CAR MODEL YEAR OEM 

HYUNDAI ARM BUSHING 
55543-37000 MB-54583/84 SUM-001 54551-36000 

 


